

## E L M Α

## RECREATION AND COMMUNITY SERVICES DEPARTMENT

1710 Tucker St. Selma, CA 93662		
	PARTICIPANT WAIVER FO	RM
Name:	Date of birth:	
Address:	City:	Zip code:
Phone:	Email:	
League/Activity:		
Community Services Depart all claims for damages, dead activity. I waive, release, and others affiliated with this protection the above child's participating part of the program to prompamphlets.  Assumption I agree that the City of Seexposure to or infection with disease arising out of my condemnity the City of Selman charges and expenses (incl	th, personal injury or property dama d discharge the City of Selma, its congram, and against all liability arising on in the program. I also understand ote our program on flyers, brochured of the Risk and Waiver of Liability Ima, its officers and employees and a Coronavirus and/or COVID 19, or a hild's participation in the above program, its officers, employees or agents from	perty. I waive, release, and discharge ge due to participating in the above paches, employees, individuals, and gout of or connected in any way with I my child's picture might be taken as s, City website and marketing  y Relating to Covid-19 agents shall not be liable for any any other contagious or infectious rogram and that I will defend and
my child(ren) or myself inclucion, liability, death or expeconnection with my child(remy child(ren)'s, I hereby release semployees, agents damages, costs or expense this release includes any clair's employees, agents, and infectious disease occurs be services program or by part	uding but not limited to, personal injuense of any kind that I or my child(ren)'s attendance at the above programease, covenant not to sue, discharge, and representatives, of and from a s of any kind arising out of or relating aims based on the actions, omission representatives, whether Coronavir	m. On my behalf and on the behalf of e, and hold harmless the City of ny claims, including liabilities, actions, g thereto. I understand and agree that is, or negligence of the City of Selma, us and/or COVID-19, or any other any of the City of Selma's Community of Selma's property.
Parent of Guardian Signatu	re:	Date: